Playday In Athol Series
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Kourtney Sells

Greyson Kaloi

Ainsley Mcdrummond
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Gracie Gluhak
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Carson Price
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Ryker Wood
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CALEB MORRIS

38
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31

41

43

MILLIE TRIPP

JOCELY HIGGINS

11

46

45
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LILI NIGHTENGALE

RYLAN HANSEN

GAVIN CLAPPER

SIMONA VILLELLI

SANTINO VILLELLI

DAYTON MOSES

HENLEY POSPISEL

EMMA MOSES

x

daniel meier
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Brianna Clapper

19

17

69
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Alexa Nosworthy

28

27
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Taylor Dahlstorm

Hayley Baker

39

40
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34

35
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Bella Moore
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Yesi Cisneros
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Emma Brainard

28

40
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44

32
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Emily Easley

12
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39
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Abbey Linsley

36

17

19

32

39
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Alexis Champine

11

Riley Bennett

20

18

28

23

108

Mckenzie Bennett

32

19
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24

17
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Sam Bobince

14

11

29

26

17
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DANIKA JOHNSON

o

SHAYLA DOONLY

o

DUKE HANSON

ALLISON WEED

15

11
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KENNEDY TREMPER

LEXT CHAMPLINE

KRYSTYNA JOHNSTON

LULU LUKAS

MANDY MAY

AVA SMITH

ALLISON DICKERSON
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Brianna Hoekstra
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Kiara Whalen

23

12

Jacey Grange

40

25

Lexie Reynolds
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Cheyenne O'neill

Dakota Hansen

Reilli Hickman

48

46

49

45

42

Maddie Wells

Chyanne Barrett

37

32

Tiffany Gardner

38

37

32

40

Heidi Schmid

Amanda Eachon

AUSTUMN LAMBERT

CHEYENNE BRISSON

BLAIR LOW

KAYLEE COBURN

ASPEN PRESLEY

HOPE AASGARD

MADDIE MOORE

NICOLE WILLIAMS

HAILEY CRAWFORD

TYGER MARLIN

MACKENZIE BARNS

MORGAN HALL
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MEAGAN MOSES

CARA MALONE

MACKENXIE MAY

NICOLE TITONE

BAILEY NOWLIN

SARAH THAUT
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30 & Over JuLy AUGUST SEPT rank

Tammy Stedman 0| 10
Apryl Brainard 0 36 43 38 41 36 194 2

X Kristina Baker 25 26 0 37 17 0 105 6
Jessie Lyons 49 50 40 50 49 0 238 1
Marcy Bloom 0 0 0| 10

Kari Kaloi Maxwell 25 17 29 6 0 77 9

X Jolee Kjos 23 25 20 25 20 113 5
X Jamie Hottman 32 9 23 21 85 8
Angie O'neill 0 0| 10
Jennifer Hanson o] 10

X Michelle Wood 27 37 30 28 27 149 4
X DIANA DAUM 17 26 20 16 90 7
X KARI MAXWELL 0| 10
X NANCEY GABEL 32 35 44 37 28 176 3
NICKI CHARLES 0| 10

o/ 10

Open JULY AUGUST SEPT rank

Tiffany Gardner 35 36 37 27 19 154 5
Apryl Brainard 0 31 0 39 38 38 30 176 3
Jessie Lyons 49 48 0 50 0 50 a7 244 1
Marcy Bloom 0 0 8

Kim Hoodenpyle 37 0 44 35 33 42 191 2
Jolee Kjos 35 29 0 33 40 20 157 4
Chyanne Barrett 13 37 6 8 64 7
Amber Hiebert 0 0 0 8
DIANA DAUM 26 14 31 15 22 108 6
CHEYENNE BRISSON 0 0 0 8
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Men JUuLYy AUGUST SEPT rank

Tom Shields 47 36 25 41 29 178 3

Max Smith 0 0 5

Kyle Hoodenpyle 43 45 29 39 43 199 1

Josh Wood 29 49 0 19 38 26 161 4

Tim O'neill 0 0 5
LARRY CARNAHAN 28 28 45 37 44 182 2
BRIAN HOODENPYLE 0 5




Mules MAY JUNE JUNE JULY AUGUST AUGUST SEPT
Bernadette Bullington

B3

Tyanne Sells

Donna Laurenco
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